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This listing must be published in the local newspaper, sent to ISBE, and

retained within your district/joint agreement administrative office for public inspection

Country Club Hills School District 160
Person, Firm, or Corporation
AMERICAN EXPRESS 4647

WIPFLI

APPLE, INC

HP PRODUCTS

POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.

AT & T_6038

COUNTRY CLUB HILLS SD 160
GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNION

ILL EDUC ASSOCIATION

SINGLE PATHLLC

HALLIBURTON & ASSOCIATES LTD
GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LL
LEAF FINANCIAL CORPORATION
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS
EDBLOX INC
HAUSER,1ZZ0O,PETRARCA,GLEASON:
TCHRS HEALTH INS SECURITY FUND
BREMEN TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREAS
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
ACADEMIC MASTERY (ALTERNATIVE
GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPA|
ILLINOIS DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE
ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUS

PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

KS STATEBANK

HM RECEIVABLES CO., LLC_8101
BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE A
TEACHERS' HEALTH INS SECURITY
AXA EQUITABLE

SPEED S.E.J.A. # 802

MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
OMNI THERAPEUTICS, INC.
ALTERNATIVE ACADEMIC ACHIEVEM

Aggregate Amount

25,821.84
26,000.00
31,958.00
32,103.68
32,288.54
32,869.61
34,874.56
36,654.72
38,532.00
41,184.80
42,749.50
46,680.00
47,225.42
48,024.65
49,484.33
51,229.50
61,668.00
63,132.24
68,384.58
71,824.04
72,315.56
76,931.59
78,086.14
89,203.72
91,104.26
96,442.75
97,035.14
101,351.88
107,730.00
122,083.79
124,114.80
125,748.78
137,884.66
141,861.75
152,939.24
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A
42 |ILL MUN RET FUND 156,437.17
43 |DYOPATH 172,671.44
44 |MESIROW INSURANCE SERVICES, IN 177,313.00
45 |ECO CLEAN MAINTENANCE INC 196,629.60
46 |MILESTONE THERAPY 212,616.50
47 INEW BEGINNINGS ACADEMY 243,423.78
48 |ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 256,786.33
49 |SUNRISE SOUTHWEST, LLC 262,270.02
50 |ILLINOIS TEACHERS RETIREMENT S' 516,797.27
51 |IRS (FED/FICA/MED) 772,702.40
52 |JUST A DASH CATERING LLC 1,168,733.42
53 |HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORPORATI( 1,199,664.43
54 |SOUTHWEST COOK CNTY COOP AS¢ 1,590,322.08
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