Page 1

	Α	В	С	D
2	This listing must be published in the le	ocal newspaper, sent to ISBE,	and	
3	retained within your district/joint agree	ement administrative office for	public inspect	tion
4				
5	Country Club Hills School District 160			
6	Person, Firm, or Corporation	Aggregate Amount		
7	AMERICAN EXPRESS_4647	25,821.84		
8	WIPFLI	26,000.00		
9	APPLE, INC	31,958.00		
	HP PRODUCTS	32,103.68		
	POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC	32,288.54		
	RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.	32,869.61		
	AT & T_6038	34,874.56		
	COUNTRY CLUB HILLS SD 160	36,654.72		
	GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNION	38,532.00		
	ILL EDUC ASSOCIATION	41,184.80		
	SINGLE PATH LLC	42,749.50		
	HALLIBURTON & ASSOCIATES LTD	46,680.00		
	GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LL	47,225.42		
	LEAF FINANCIAL CORPORATION	48,024.65		
	CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS	49,484.33		
	EDBLOX INC	51,229.50		
	HAUSER,IZZO,PETRARCA,GLEASON	61,668.00		
	TCHRS HEALTH INS SECURITY FUND	63,132.24		
	BREMEN TOWNSHIP SCHOOL TREAS	68,384.58		
	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	71,824.04		
	ACADEMIC MASTERY (ALTERNATIVE	72,315.56		
	GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPA	76,931.59		
	ILLINOIS DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUS	78,086.14		
	PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.	89,203.72 91,104.26		
	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE	96,442.75		
	KS STATEBANK	97,035.14		
	HM RECEIVABLES CO., LLC 8101	101,351.88		
	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE A	107,730.00		
	TEACHERS' HEALTH INS SECURITY	122,083.79		
	AXA EQUITABLE	124,114.80		
	SPEED S.E.J.A. # 802	125,748.78		
	MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY	137,884.66		
	OMNI THERAPEUTICS, INC.	141,861.75		
	ALTERNATIVE ACADEMIC ACHIEVEM	152,939.24		

Page 2

	Α	В	С	D
42	ILL MUN RET FUND	156,437.17		
43	DYOPATH	172,671.44		
44	MESIROW INSURANCE SERVICES, IN	177,313.00		
45	ECO CLEAN MAINTENANCE INC	196,629.60		
46	MILESTONE THERAPY	212,616.50		
47	NEW BEGINNINGS ACADEMY	243,423.78		
48	ILL DEPT OF REVENUE	256,786.33		
49	SUNRISE SOUTHWEST, LLC	262,270.02		
50	ILLINOIS TEACHERS RETIREMENT S'	516,797.27		
51	IRS (FED/FICA/MED)	772,702.40		
52	JUST A DASH CATERING LLC	1,168,733.42		
53	HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORPORATION	1,199,664.43		
54	SOUTHWEST COOK CNTY COOP ASS	1,590,322.08		